
Attachment 14.  PRAMS Completed Surveys for Livebirths by Jurisdiction*

Jurisdiction Name Marijuana Opioid 

Alabama 798 798
Alaska 1,077 1,077
Arizona 711
Arkansas 974 974
Colorado 1,101
Connecticut 1,203 1,203
Delaware 930
District of Columbia 515
Florida 1,050 1,050
Georgia 789
Hawaii 629
Illinois 1,235
Indiana 835 835
Iowa 850
Kansas 1,009 1,009
Kentucky 910 910
Louisiana 1,079
Maine 826
Maryland 952 952
Massachusetts 1,697 1,697
Michigan 1,392 1,392
Minnesota 1,060
Mississippi 1,266
Missouri 1,603
Montana 726
Nebraska 1,626
Nevada 657 657
New Hampshire 660
New Jersey 1,131
New Mexico 1,151
New York State 762
New York City 1,269
North Carolina 871 871
North Dakota 761
Oklahoma 1,328
Oregon 2,459
Pennsylvania 1,153
Puerto Rico 1,027
Rhode Island 988 988

 Number of 
Completed Core 

Surveys 

COVID-19 
Experience



South Carolina 483
South Dakota 1,014
Tennessee 668
Texas 1,288 1,288
Utah 1,713
Vermont 783 783
Virginia 989 989
Washington 1,185
West Virginia 1,028
Wisconsin 852
Wyoming 493
Total 51,556 2,276 5,854 9,343

51,556

52,984

* The number of completed surveys for 2019 for each participating jurisdiction is being used to estimate the number of PRAMS surveys that will be completed for future years of data colletion.

Esimates are based on 2019 data instead of the most recent year (2020) due to disruptions in surveillance operations caused by the COVID-19 pandemic in 2020.

Estimates of the number of supplemental module responses is based on number of completed PRAMS interviews in 2019  by jurisdiction and the supplemental modules implemented by each jurisdictions in the last year of Phase 8.

Total PRAMS 
Livebirth  
Responses

Total PRAMS 
Supplemental 
Module Responses



Attachment 14.  PRAMS Completed Surveys for Livebirths by Jurisdiction*

711

1,101

930
515

789

1,235

850
1,009

1,079
826

1,697

1,060
1,266
1,603

726
1,626

660
1,131

762

761
1,328

2,459
1,153

1,027
988

COVID-19 
Vaccine

Social 
Determinants of 
Health (SDOH)



483
1,014
668

1,713
783

1,185
1,028
852

493
12,938 22,573

* The number of completed surveys for 2019 for each participating jurisdiction is being used to estimate the number of PRAMS surveys that will be completed for future years of data colletion.

Esimates are based on 2019 data instead of the most recent year (2020) due to disruptions in surveillance operations caused by the COVID-19 pandemic in 2020.

Estimates of the number of supplemental module responses is based on number of completed PRAMS interviews in 2019  by jurisdiction and the supplemental modules implemented by each jurisdictions in the last year of Phase 8.



Estimates of the number of supplemental module responses is based on number of completed PRAMS interviews in 2019  by jurisdiction and the supplemental modules implemented by each jurisdictions in the last year of Phase 8.


	Sheet1

