Attachment 14. PRAMS Completed Surveys for Livebirths by Jurisdiction*

Number of COVID-19				
Jurisdiction Name	Completed Core	Marijuana	Opioid	Experience
Alabama	Surveys 798		798	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Alaska	1,077			1,077
Arizona	711			
Arkansas	974			974
Colorado	1,101			
Connecticut	1,203			1,203
Delaware	930			
District of Columbia	515			
Florida	1,050			1,050
Georgia	789			
Hawaii	629			
Illinois	1,235			
Indiana	835			835
lowa	850			
Kansas	1,009		1,009	
Kentucky	910		910	
Louisiana	1,079			
Maine	826			
Maryland	952			952
Massachusetts	1,697		1,697	
Michigan	1,392			1,392
Minnesota	1,060			
Mississippi	1,266			
Missouri	1,603			
Montana	726			
Nebraska	1,626			
Nevada	657		657	
New Hampshire	660			
New Jersey	1,131			
New Mexico	1,151			
New York State	762			
New York City	1,269			
North Carolina	871			871
North Dakota	761			
Oklahoma	1,328			
Oregon	2,459			
Pennsylvania	1,153			
Puerto Rico	1,027			
Rhode Island	988	988		

South Carolina	483			
South Dakota	1,014			
Tennessee	668			
Texas	1,288	1,288		
Utah	1,713			
Vermont	783		783	
Virginia	989			989
Washington	1,185			
West Virginia	1,028			
Wisconsin	852			
Wyoming	493			
Total	51,556	2,276	5,854	9,343

Total PRAMS

Livebirth	
Responses	51,556
Total PRAMS	
Supplemental	
Module Responses	52,984

^{*} The number of completed surveys for 2019 for each participating jurisdiction is being used to estimate the r Esimates are based on 2019 data instead of the most recent year (2020) due to disruptions in surveillance ope Estimates of the number of supplemental module responses is based on number of completed PRAMS intervi

	Social
COVID-19	
Vaccine	Determinants of
	Health (SDOH)
	711
	1,101
	2,202
0.20	
930	
515	
	789
1 225	
1,235	
850	
	1,009
	2,000
	1.070
	1,079
	826
	1,697
	2,007
	1.000
	1,060
	1,266
	1,603
726	
1,626	
1,020	
	_
	660
1,131	
	762
	702
761	
	1,328
2,459	, = = =
2,433	1 152
	1,153
1,027	
	988
	•

483	
1,014	
668	
1,713	
783	
1,028	
852	
22,573	

number of PRAMS surveys that will be completed for future years of data colletion. erations caused by the COVID-19 pandemic in 2020.

lews in 2019 by jurisdiction and the supplemental modules implemented by each jurisdictions in the last year

r of Phase 8.